Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
VMS-9000 Microprocessor Based
Video Matrix Switcher
The VMS-9000 system is a full-featured video matrix switching
control system for use in medium-sized CCTV installations. This
system allows users to control a maximum of 256 cameras to 32

   Master VMS-9000 System
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
VMS-9000 6RU VMS-9000 Chassis
VMS-9000-CPU 3RU VMS-9000 Central Processing Unit (CPU) VMS-9000 System
VMS-IC16 16 Ch Video Input Card VMS-9000 System
VMS-OC16 16 Ch Video Output Card for VMS-9000 System
VMS-RPC16 16 Ch Rear Panel Card for Looping Video
VMS-KBD-01 Desktop keyboard for Matrix Switch control as well as joystick for PTZ camera control and selection
VMS-9000 Bay
Processing Unit
VMS Series
CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT